
Pflicht Jugend 2 
Rank Nation / Club Name YB 100 % 50 %

     
1 SC FLÖS BUCHS KLÖPPING Sonja 90 66.198 33.099
2 SC FLÖS BUCHS EHRENZELLER Claudia 90 65.521 32.761
3 SC FLÖS BUCHS BACHMANN Martina 90 64.886 32.443
4 SC FLÖS BUCHS HARDEGGER Marielle 90 62.990 31.495
5 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP DANNEELS Benedicte 90 61.818 30.909
6 KNZB GELDERLAND BURGER Anouck 90 61.308 30.654
7 SC FLÖS BUCHS SINGER Daniela 90 59.812 29.906
8 LIÈGE MOSAN LEROUX Candice 90 59.697 29.849
9 SV SCHÖNENWERD BOSSLET Lisa 91 59.540 29.770

10 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP BEUCKELS Emma 90 59.503 29.752
11 LIÈGE MOSAN SCHMIT Valentine 91 59.301 29.651
12 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET GELINEAU Florine 91 59.283 29.642
13 LIÈGE MOSAN DELSUPEXHE Florence 90 58.716 29.358
14 SC FLÖS BUCHS KLINGLER LUMMER Ramona 90 58.497 29.249
15 SC FLÖS BUCHS HENDRY Flurina 90 58.494 29.247
16 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP UVIN Valérie 92 58.237 29.119
17 SC FLÖS BUCHS MAZUR Aline 91 57.311 28.656
18 SV SCHÖNENWERD BELCASTRO Mirka 93 57.199 28.600
19 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES LEPAGE Nirina 92 57.148 28.574
20 SC FLÖS BUCHS WALDER Melanie 91 57.091 28.546
21 LIÈGE MOSAN LINK Caroline 92 57.089 28.545
22 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES DEPELSMAEKER Anaïs 90 56.906 28.453
23 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET AUGUIN Harmonie 91 56.545 28.273
24 LIÈGE MOSAN HUGGENBERGER Lucie 90 56.526 28.263
25 KNZB GELDERLAND WOLTHUIS Ilona 90 56.504 28.252
26 LIÈGE MOSAN JACQUEMAIN Laurie 91 56.039 28.020
27 1 SODENER SC ULMER Katrin 92 55.850 27.925
28 SV SCHÖNENWERD KUBIN Cheryl 90 55.845 27.923
29 BRAINE NAUTIC CLUB BINGEN Sophie 92 55.791 27.895
30 KNZB GELDERLAND VAN SCHUPPEN Charlotte 91 55.726 27.863
31 1 SODENER SC DORNAUF Carina 93 55.564 27.782
32 SV SCHÖNENWERD SCHOLZ Sabrina 91 55.506 27.753
33 C  NAT. DUDELANGE VOLKMANN Kim 91 55.405 27.703
34 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP CLAERHOUT Lisa 90 55.330 27.665
35 SC FLÖS BUCHS CUPIC Sandra 91 55.230 27.615
36 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP BROECKAERT Annelies 90 55.125 27.563
37 C  NAT. DUDELANGE NEMET Vesna 91 55.002 27.501
38 SV SCHÖNENWERD EICHER Stephanie 91 54.679 27.340
39 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES MATON Colin 90 54.572 27.286
40 LIÈGE MOSAN BAIVERLIN Céline 91 54.292 27.146
41 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET JEANNETEAU Marine 92 54.262 27.131
42 KNZB GELDERLAND LOGGEN Agathe 90 54.166 27.083
43 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES VAN DE VYVER Aurore 91 53.774 26.887
44 KNZB GELDERLAND DE BOER Myrthe 90 53.705 26.853
45 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES DELVAL Eloïse 93 53.649 26.825
46 SWIMMING LUX WOHL Chiara 90 53.515 26.758
47 WIDEX GZC DONK VAN TOK Esther 91 53.106 26.553
48 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES BURON Alix 92 53.056 26.528
49 KNZB GELDERLAND SWEERS Lisanne 91 52.912 26.456
50 1 SODENER SC BOCKEL-RICKERMANN Th 92 52.898 26.449
51 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES SCOHY Mélusine 92 52.822 26.411
52 C  NAT. DUDELANGE MUNSCH Julie 92 52.564 26.282



53 SWIMMING LUX LIOTINO Luciana 91 52.269 26.135
54 KNZB GELDERLAND BRETHOUWER Mieke 90 52.253 26.127
55 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET GRABOWSKI Lucy 92 51.927 25.964
56 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET BOUTOLLEAU Charlotte 91 51.747 25.874
57 KNZB GELDERLAND SOORSMA Ellen 90 51.714 25.857
58 SWIMMING LUX MEERSHOEK Fabienne 90 51.679 25.840
59 WIDEX GZC DONK RIJGERSBERG Danike 91 51.323 25.662
60 C  NAT. DUDELANGE CHRIST Kathlene 91 51.218 25.609
61 KNZB GELDERLAND VAN ES Judy 91 51.086 25.543
62 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES WATHELET Deborah 92 50.892 25.446
63 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES MACHIELS Marie-laure 92 50.740 25.370
64 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP MESSADEK Selma 92 50.618 25.309
65 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET GACHET Fanny 91 50.164 25.082
66 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES LENOIR Julie 90 50.153 25.077
67 SWIMMING LUX REICHLING Jil 92 49.762 24.881
68 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET BOURDILLON Mathilde 92 49.498 24.749
69 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET LIVENAIS Mathilde 92 49.322 24.661
70 SWIMMING LUX TALLIEU Clara 93 48.985 24.493
71 SWIMMING LUX HOSCHEIT Anaïs 94 48.665 24.333
72 LIÈGE MOSAN MARECHAL Berenice 92 48.187 24.094
73 SWIMMING LUX KLEIN Anne 91 48.153 24.077
74 WIDEX GZC DONK SCHOUTEN Manon 90 48.121 24.061
75 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES DELVIGNE Aurore 91 48.030 24.015
76 1 SODENER SC LOFFREDO Denise 92 47.874 23.937
77 KNZB GELDERLAND BOEYINK Kirsten 92 47.748 23.874
78 OSLF ODENSE BARKOV-LARSEN Sif 92 47.164 23.582
79 1 SODENER SC PUTALOVA Zuzana 93 46.849 23.425
80 C  NAT. DUDELANGE KETTEL Lynn 92 45.034 22.517
81 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES LANGHENDRIES Claire 90 45.003 22.502
82 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES LANGHENDRIES Céline 90 44.995 22.498
83 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET AIRAULT Laura 92 43.778 21.889
84 LIÈGE MOSAN RICO GARCIA Fanny 91 43.683 21.842
85 WIDEX GZC DONK BERSERIK Céline 91 43.632 21.816
86 OSLF ODENSE BRINK MAGNUSSEN Sofie 92 42.917 21.459
87 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES VAN DER HASSELT Marie 93 42.880 21.440
88 C  NAT. DUDELANGE DULONG Marion 91 42.374 21.187
89 C  NAT. DUDELANGE KIRSCH Jessie 92 36.058 18.029
90 SWIMMING LUX BOLLENDORFF Lisa 92 33.011 16.506

 
 
Solo Jugend 2 

Rank Nation / Club Name Figure Free Total
   50 % 50 % 
     
1 SC FLÖS BUCHS BACHMANN Martina 32.443 34.250 66.693
     
2 SC FLÖS BUCHS KLÖPPING Sonja 33.099 32.750 65.849
     
3 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP DANNEELS Benedicte 30.909 30.917 61.826
     
4 KNZB GELDERLAND BURGER Anouck 30.654 30.750 61.404
     
5 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP BEUCKELS Emma 29.752 31.417 61.169
     
6 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET GELINEAU Florine 29.642 30.750 60.392



     
7 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES LEPAGE Nirina 28.574 31.417 59.991
     
8 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET AUGUIN Harmonie 28.273 30.667 58.940
     
9 LIÈGE MOSAN LINK Caroline 28.545 29.334 57.879
     

10 BRAINE NAUTIC CLUB BINGEN Sophie 27.896 29.250 57.146
     

11 OSLF ODENSE BARKOV-LARSEN Sif 23.582 27.834 51.416
     

12 OSLF ODENSE BRINK MAGNUSSEN Sofie 21.459 25.917 47.376
 
 
Duett Jugend 2 

Rank Nation / Club Name Figure Free Total
   50 % 50 % 
     
1 SC FLÖS BUCHS BACHMANN Martina 32.771 34.417 67.188
  KLÖPPING Sonja   
     
2 SC FLÖS BUCHS EHRENZELLER Claudia 32.128 32.833 64.961
  HARDEGGER Marielle   
     
3 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP BEUCKELS Emma 30.331 29.917 60.248
  DANNEELS Benedicte   
     
4 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET AUGUIN Harmonie 28.958 31.084 60.042
  GELINEAU Florine   
  GRABOWSKI Lucy Reserve  
     
5 SV SCHÖNENWERD SCHOLZ Sabrina 28.762 30.500 59.262
  BOSSLET Lisa   
     
6 KNZB GELDERLAND SWEERS Lisanne 28.555 29.917 58.472
  BURGER Anouck   
     
7 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES MATON Colin 27.870 30.583 58.453
  DEPELSMAEKER Anaïs   
     
8 LIÈGE MOSAN DELSUPEXHE Florence 28.811 28.917 57.728
  HUGGENBERGER Lucie   
     
9 1 SODENER SC ULMER Katrin 27.187 30.084 57.271
  BOCKEL-RICKERMANN Th   
  LOFFREDO Denise Reserve  
     

10 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET JEANNETEAU Marine 25.940 30.583 56.523
  BOURDILLON Mathilde   
  LIVENAIS Mathilde Reserve  
     

11 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES LEPAGE Nirina 27.551 28.833 56.384
  BURON Alix   
     

12 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP BROECKAERT Annelies 28.341 28.000 56.341



  UVIN Valérie   
     

13 LIÈGE MOSAN LINK Caroline 27.846 27.667 55.513
  BAIVERLIN Céline   
     

14 C  NAT. DUDELANGE VOLKMANN Kim 26.993 25.917 52.910
  MUNSCH Julie   
  NEMET Vesna Reserve  

 
 
Team Jugend 2 

Rank Nation / Club Name Figure Free Total
   50 % 50 % 
     
1 SC FLÖS BUCHS SINGER Daniela 30.857 35.833 66.690
  EHRENZELLER Claudia   
  MAZUR Aline   
  HENDRY Flurina   
  HARDEGGER Marielle   
  KLINGLER LUMMER Ramona   
  BACHMANN Martina   
  KLÖPPING Sonja   
  CUPIC Sandra Reserve  
  WALDER Melanie Reserve  
     
2 LIÈGE MOSAN DELSUPEXHE Florence 28.116 31.500 59.616
  LINK Caroline   
  HUGGENBERGER Lucie   
  MARECHAL Berenice   
  JACQUEMAIN Laurie   
  SCHMIT Valentine   
  LEROUX Candice   
  BAIVERLIN Céline   
  RICO GARCIA Fanny Reserve  
     
3 K VALKAANT-OOSTKAMP BEUCKELS Emma 29.002 30.000 59.002
  DANNEELS Benedicte   
  BROECKAERT Annelies   
  CLAERHOUT Lisa   
  UVIN Valérie   
     
4 SV SCHÖNENWERD BELCASTRO Mirka 28.277 29.750 58.027
  SCHOLZ Sabrina   
  EICHER Stephanie   
  KUBIN Cheryl   
  BOSSLET Lisa   
     
5 CLUB ATHLÉT. CHOLET LIVENAIS Mathilde 26.422 30.584 57.006
  JEANNETEAU Marine   
  GRABOWSKI Lucy   
  BOURDILLON Mathilde   
  GACHET Fanny   
  BOUTOLLEAU Charlotte   
  AUGUIN Harmonie   
  GELINEAU Florine   



  AIRAULT Laura Reserve  
     
6 ECOLE NAT. NIVELLES VAN DE VYVER Aurore 26.315 30.500 56.815
  MATON Colin   
  SCOHY Mélusine   
  MACHIELS Marie-laure   
  LEPAGE Nirina   
  WATHELET Deborah   
  DELVIGNE Aurore   
  BURON Alix   
  DEPELSMAEKER Anaïs Reserve  
     
7 KNZB GELDERLAND VAN ES Judy 27.229 29.417 56.646
  SWEERS Lisanne   
  LOGGEN Agathe   
  VAN SCHUPPEN Charlotte   
  BURGER Anouck   
  WOLTHUIS Ilona   
  BRETHOUWER Mieke   
  SOORSMA Ellen   
  DE BOER Myrthe Reserve  
  BOEYINK Kirsten Reserve  
     
8 1 SODENER SC ULMER Katrin 25.904 28.334 54.238
  BOCKEL-RICKERMANN Th   
  LOFFREDO Denise   
  DORNAUF Carina   
  PUTALOVA Zuzana   
     
9 SWIMMING LUX MEERSHOEK Fabienne 25.217 28.500 53.717
  KLEIN Anne   
  WOHL Chiara   
  TALLIEU Clara   
  HOSCHEIT Anaïs   
  LIOTINO Luciana   
  REICHLING Jil   
     

10 WIDEX GZC DONK BERSERIK Céline 24.523 26.834 51.357
  RIJGERSBERG Danike   
  SCHOUTEN Manon   
  VAN TOK Esther   

 
 
 
 
 


